A
fer

TH

[ |

nr;h

o

Newtown Recreation
U9 GIRLS LACROSSE

SPRING 2013

All Games are played at: Dolvin ES (DE), Northwestern MS (NW), Fowler Park- Field #8 (FP) or Midway Park (MP)

Team

WOLVERINES BLUE- Barber
WOLVERINES GOLD- Barber
LONGHORNS WHITE- Miller
LONGHORNS CRIMSON- Schuerlein

Team

SHAKE- Pokallus
RATTLE- Foster

ROLL- Foster/Joyce
TRAILBLAZERS- Roper

Team

GLADIATORS MAROON- Barker
GLADIATORS GOLD- Barker
LADY TITANS- McCabe
KNIGHTS BLACK- Danbury

Team
CARDINALS- Grisik
RAVENS- Balberde

KNIGHTS BLUE- Danbury

Sat. March 9th
8:30am
8:30am
9:00am
9:00am
9:45am
10:15am
11:30am

Sat. March 16th
8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

9:30am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm

Sun. March 17th
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm
4:00pm

Sat. March 23rd
8:30am

8:30am

8:30am

8:30am

9:00am
10:15am
11:30am

Sat. April 13th
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm
1:30pm

LONGHORNS WHITE
SHAKE
WOLVERINES BLUE
GLAD MAROON
TRAILBLAZERS
GLAD GOLD
CARDINALS
KNIGHTS BLUE

ROLL
LONGHORNS CRIMSON
SHAKE
RATTLE
GLAD MAROON
GLAD GOLD
LADY TITANS
KNIGHTS BLACK

WOLVERINES BLUE
WOLVERINES GOLD
TRAILBLAZERS
SHAKE
GLAD MAROON
LADY TITANS
KNIGHTS BLACK
GLAD GOLD

WOLVERINES BLUE
WOLVERINES GOLD
SHAKE
TRAILBLAZERS
RAVENS
GLAD MAROON
LADY TITANS
CARDINALS

LONGHORNS CRIMSON
LONGHORNS WHITE
SHAKE
GLAD MAROON
LADY TITANS
CARDINALS
RATTLE
RAVENS

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

. LONGHORNS CRIMSON

RATTLE
WOLVERINES GOLD
LADY TITANS
ROLL
KNIGHTS BLACK
RAVENS
BYE

LONGHORNS WHITE
TRAILBLAZERS
WOLVERINES BLUE
WOLVERINES GOLD
CARDINALS
KNIGHTS BLUE
RAVENS
BYE

RATTLE
ROLL
LONGHORNS WHITE

. LONGHORNS CRIMSON

RAVENS
KNIGHTS BLUE
CARDINALS
BYE

LONGHORNS WHITE

. LONGHORNS CRIMSON

ROLL
RATTLE
KNIGHTS BLUE
KNIGHTS BLACK
GLAD GOLD
BYE

WOLVERINES BLUE
WOLVERINES GOLD
TRAILBLAZERS
GLAD GOLD
KNIGHTS BLACK
KNIGHTS BLUE
ROLL
BYE

FP
NW
MP
DE
NW
DE
DE

FP
FP
NW
NW
DE
DE
DE

Sat. April 20th
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm

Sun. April 21st
1:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm
4:00pm

Sat. April 27th
8:30am
9:45am
9:45am
9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm

Sat. May 4th
8:30am
9:45am
9:45am
9:45am
10:00am
10:00am
11:00am

Sat. May 11th
8:30am
9:45am
11:00am
12:15pm
1:30pm
2:45pm
4:00pm

WOLVERINES BLUE
SHAKE
RATTLE

GLAD GOLD
GLAD MAROON
KNIGHTS BLACK

WOLVERINES GOLD

LADY TITANS

KNIGHTS BLUE
KNIGHTS BLACK
GLAD GOLD
GLAD MAROON
TRAILBLAZERS

LONGHORNS WHITE
LONGHORNS CRIMSON
WOLVERINES GOLD
LADY TITANS
GLAD GOLD
KNIGHTS BLACK
WOLVERINES BLUE
GLAD MAROON

KNIGHTS BLACK
KNIGHTS BLUE
CARDINALS
RAVENS
GLAD GOLD
GLAD MAROON
LADY TITANS
TRAILBLAZERS

WOLVERINES BLUE

WOLVERINES GOLD

LONGHORNS WHITE

LONGHORNS CRIMSON
SHAKE
RATTLE
TRAILBLAZERS
ROLL

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

<

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

S.
VS.
VS.
VS.

ROLL
LONGHORNS WHITE

. LONGHORNS CRIMSON

CARDINALS
KNIGHTS BLUE
RAVENS
TRAILBLAZERS
BYE

ROLL
RATTLE
CARDINALS
RAVENS
LADY TITANS

RATTLE
ROLL
SHAKE
CARDINALS
RAVENS
KNIGHTS BLUE
TRAILBLAZERS
BYE

LONGHORNS CRIMSON
LONGHORNS WHITE
SHAKE
RATTLE
WOLVERINES BLUE
WOLVERINES GOLD
ROLL
BYE

LADY TITANS
GLAD GOLD
KNIGHTS BLACK
CARDINALS
RAVENS
KNIGHTS BLUE
GLAD MAROON
BYE

NW
NwW
DE
DE
DE

NW
NwW
NW
DE

DE
DE

FP
FP
NW
NW
MP
MP
NW

For game updates or weather/rainout information please visit our website at www.newtownrec.com




